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Public Release Data

QN28: Vegetarian BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Household Income

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Household Income

College Some HS Grad or Lessthan  $50,000-
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
Total Unweighted n 1015 566 442 726 268 175 300 515 441 327 237 300 434 252 313 279 337
Weighted n 1015 503 503 665 337 246 357 384 358 277 376 272 461 252 334 273 320
Yes 43 12 29 24 18 10 16 16 14 10 18 8 16 18 22 9 10
4% 2% 6% 4% 5% 4% 4% 4% 4% 4% 5% 3% 4% 7% 7% 3% 3%
No 973 490 474 640 319 236 341 369 344 267 358 264 445 233 312 263 311
96% 98% 94% 96% 95% 96% 96% 96% 96% 96% 95% 97% 96% 93% 93% 97% 97%

College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000 $100,000+

Unweighted n 1015 566 442 726 268 175 300 515 441 327 237 300 434 252 313 279 337
Weighted n 1015 503 503 665 337 246 357 384 358 277 376 272 461 252 334 273 320
15 10 4 7 8 2 4 8 4 3 8 4 5 5 9 3 3
1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 3% 1% 1%
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